
1 Ashish Karodia Rejected

2
Ampacet Speciality Products 

Private Limited
Admiited

3 Aarav Industries Admiited

4 Vijay Satkalmi Rejected

5 Medha Satkalmi Rejected

6

Star Global Endura Limited 

(Techtextil A division of 

CD)

Admiited

60,49,055

-

TOTAL 2,51,78,689 1,91,29,634 0.1717

NA NA 0.0333 - - 33,02,864

- - 5,31,468 -

U25209RJ2009PLC0

29641

06.09.2021 70,13,194 37,10,330 Unsecured NA

-

DHNPS2679E 27.08.2021 5,31,468 - Unsecured NA NA NA 0

NA NA 0 - - 21,25,873

- - - -

2.77544E+11 27.08.2021 21,25,873 - Unsecured NA

-

24AAZFA7414M1Z

W
09.09.2021 4,29,037 4,29,037 Unsecured NA NA NA 0.00385

NA NA 0.13455 - - -

- - 88,850 -

U25209PN2010FTC1

43078

15.09.2021 1,49,90,267 1,49,90,267 Unsecured NA

% share in total 

amount of claims 

admitted

AKWPK2352D 15.09.2021 88,850 - Unsecured NA NA NA 0

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered by 

lien or attachment 

pending

disposal

Whether lien / 

attachment 

removed? (Yes/No)

Amount covered by 

guarantee

Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Neo Corp International Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 05/08/2021; List of stakeholders as on:16/10/2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.
Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

off


